
Carpark 

                                                                                                    
 

 

 

 

 

               

 
 

 

 

Al
ab

am
a 

Ro
ad

 

Maxwell Road 

  

 

 

 

Carpark 

Public Toilets 

Pavilion/Office/ 
Changing Rooms 

 

Carpark 

Te
nt

s  

Ref’s 
Hub 

Coffee First Aid + 

4 

2 
1 

3 

JJ’s FOOD 

Tents  

5 

7 

6 Tents  

Tents  

Tents  


